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10W Dura LED Anti Corrosive Batten - 4000K, Single 600mm (2ft)

The Dura LED Anti Corrosive Batten is one of BELL's flagship Luminaires. This fully enclosed luminaire comes with

stainless steel diffuser clips, ideal for exterior lighting projects that are open to the elements.

e The Smart Replacement for Single/Twin Fluorescent T8 and T5 Fixtures

. Injection moulded polycarbonate body - suitable for food environments

. Special high light transmission frosted polycarbonate diffuser for smooth uniform lighting
. Stainless steel clips & suspension brackets

. Tool-free termination

Codes
Commodity Code 94054099
EAN 5013588102573
Luckins Code 422514158
Technical
Volts (V) 220-240
Watts (W) 10
Colour Temp (K) 4000
Lumens (Im) 1260
Candelas 340 cd
Equivalent Watts 20 W
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Life Hours
Guarantee

Beam Angle

CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)

LED Drive Current
Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)
IP Rating
Dimensions
Height

Width

Length

Individual Product Weight (no packaging)
Packaging

Single Carton Height
Single Carton Width
Single Carton Depth
Outer Box Weight
Outer Box Height
Outer Box Width
Outer Box Depth
Outer Box Qty

Outer Box CMB

50,000 h

7 Year Guarantee
130°

85

25,000

50/60

240 mA

10

IP65

90 mm
90 mm
654 mm
0.9 kg

9.5cm
9.7cm
66.5 cm
13.6 kg
40 cm
31.5cm
68 cm
12
0.08568
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